DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ENODIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENODIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENODIS GROUP LIMITED

ENODICOM LIMITED

ENODICOM LIMITED

ENODICOM NUMBER 2 LIMITED
ENODICOM NUMBER 2 LIMITED

ENODIS CLIFTON PARK LIMITED
ENODIS CLIFTON PARK LIMITED
ENODIS HANOVER

ENODIS HANOVER

ENODIS INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENODIS INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENODIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENODIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENODIS MAPLE LEAF LTD

ENODIS MAPLE LEAF LTD

ENODIS OXFORD

ENODIS OXFORD

ENODIS PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED
ENODIS PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

ENODIS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ENODIS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ENODIS REGENT

ENODIS REGENT

ENODIS STRAND LTD
ENODIS STRAND LTD
ENOKSEN LIMITED

ENOMIS LIMITED

ENORTH CONSULTING LTD
ENOVAMED LIMITED

ENPINA UK LTD

ENPINA UK LTD

EN+ CONSULT LIMITED
ENPURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENPURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENPURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENPURE LIMITED

ENQAR LIMITED

ENQUIREX LIMITED
ENQUIREX LIMITED
ENRICHDATA LIMITED
ENRICHHALL LIMITED
ENRICHHALL LIMITED
ENRICHHILL LIMITED
ENRICHHILL LIMITED

ENRIIHMENT GLOBAL EDUCATION (UK) LTD

ENROGEN LIMITED

ENRON THE PLAY LIMITED
ENSCO 804 LIMITED
ENSCO 804 LIMITED
ENSCO 804 LIMITED
ENSCO 804 LIMITED
ENSCO 804 LIMITED
ENSCO 774 LIMITED
ENSCRIPTION LIMITED

04330209
04330209
04330202
02625278
02625278
01422689
01422689
01809304
01809304
05823053
05823053
02887689
02887689
00455541
00455541
06121244
06121244
05823051
05823051
02629464
02629464
00493522
00493522
05823110
05823110
05848043
05848043
06951600
04291817
06597772
06489634
07000548
07000548
05550547
05933627
05933627
05933627
01678349
03012695
03630266
03630266
04073919
04079717
04079717
04080480
04080480
07247022
05363808
07036879
07311366
07311366
07311366
07311366
07311366
07136652
05668620
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11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010

ENSEMBLE INTERIORS LIMITED

ENSERV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ENS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

E.N.SHONE & COMPANY LIMITED

ENSIGN BUS COMPANY LIMITED

ENSIGN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

ENSIGN COMMUNICATIONS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

ENSIGN CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

ENSIGN CRAFT LIMITED

ENSIGN PROJECTS LIMITED

ENSIGN RE-ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

ENSIGN RECORDS LIMITED

ENSIGN REGALIA LIMITED

ENSIGN REGALIA LIMITED

ENSIGN REGALIA LIMITED

EN-SITE LIMITED

ENSOGRAM LIMITED

ENSTAR CAPITAL LIMITED

ENSUREIT LIMITED

ENSURE SAFETY SOLUTIONS LTD

ENSURE SAFETY SOLUTIONS LTD

ENSURE SECURITY SYSTEMS LTD

ENTEC UK LIMITED

ENTEC PROJECTS LIMITED

ENTELLECTUAL LTD

ENTELOS (UK) LIMITED

ENTELOS (UK) LIMITED

ENTELOS (UK) LIMITED

ENTENTS LTD.

ENTENTS LTD.

ENTENTS LTD.

ENTENTE PARTNERS LIMITED

ENTENTE PARTNERS LIMITED

ENTENTE PARTNERS LIMITED

ENTERAL UK LIMITED

ENTERAL UK LIMITED

ENTERAL UK LIMITED

ENTERAL UK LIMITED

ENTERMAIL LIMITED

ENTER (NOWHERE) LIMITED

ENTERPOINT PROPERTIES LIMITED

ENTERPOINT PROPERTIES LIMITED

ENTERPOINT PROPERTIES LIMITED

ENTERPRISE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENTERPRISE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ANALYSIS AND MI LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ANALYSIS AND MI LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ANALYSIS AND MI LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ASSIST LIMITED

ENTERPRISE ASSIST LIMITED

ENTERPRISE AT CAMBRIDGE HOUSE
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE CONTROL SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

04037810
05993500
06865027
00562139
02656574
05590654
07354000

03893743
06889162
06336141
05982427
01282967
04911698
04911698
04911698
06252984
07036386
05242122
04082656
07405357
07405357
05619300
02190074
05722777
05889495
05765747
05765747
05765747
04879396
04879396
04879396
06706182
06706182
06706182
07222567
07222567
07222567
07222567
03670834
04087192
07025529
07025529
07025529
05982830
05982830
04547567

07379930
07379930
07379930
05580182
05580182
06740813

04538238

12/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010

12/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010

08/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010

08/10/2010



